
 

Community 

 

Library Board 

(7 elected)  

trustees@sgpl.org 

Executive Director 

Shannon Halikias 

Shannon@sgpl.org 

Nancy Lupo 

Youth Services Manager 

nancyl@sgpl.org 

Wayne Lindquist 

IT Manager 

wayne@sgpl.org 

Genna Mickey 

Adult Services Manager 

genna@sgpl.org 

Mary Clapp 

Technical Services Manager 

mary@sgpl.org 

Circulation Supervisor 

Carol McFarland 

carol@sgpl.org 

 

Circulation Assistants (2) 

 

TS Assistant + Floater (1)  

 

 

Building Assistant (1)  

 

 

Adult Services Assistant (2) 

 

 

Youth Services Assistant (2) 

Organizational Chart 

1 Director/13 Employees 

No Full-Time Employees 

 

Director and Managers @ 30 hours per week  

Employees range 10-25 hours per week  

Current as of  7/1/19 


